PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE and AGENDA

A 0D PR

10.

PROCLAMATION: DYSLEXIA AWARENESS MONTH
STUDENT AND PUBLIC COMMENT
SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT

SUPERINTENDENT'S EVALUATION - vote
(public comment accepted)

DISTRICT 2018-19 PRIORITIES - vote
8:00 pm

LEAD PAINT STABILIZATION - vote
(public comment accepted)

BOARD POLICIES
a. FIRST READING: Preservation, Maintenance and

6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:35 pm
6:45 pm

7:05 pm

8:20 pm



Chinese

Russian

370 coobLeHne /19 NPoBeAeHUs 0 TKPbIThIX COBELLaHuii PykoBogsiiero CoseTa MopT/ieHcKoro
rocyapCTBEHHOIO LUKOILHOTO OKpyra. EC/M Bam Hy)HO, YT06bl 3Ta nHdopMauus Gblia nepesefeHa Ha Ball
POAHOI A3bIK UM Bbl XOTUTE NPUrAacMThb NepeBojunka Ha 3TO CoBeLaHue,



